CSL SERIES
COMMERCIAL SILL LINE HEATERS
RUGGED 16-GAUGE STEEL BODY
UP TO 750 WATTS PER FOOT
THREE CABINET SIZES
SIDE-BY-SIDE ELEMENT MOUNTING
DISTINCTIVE ARCHITECTURAL STYLING
COMPLETE LINE OF ACCESSORIES

120V Duplex 20 amp duplex receptacle built into left or right
Receptacle (-R) end cap or 6, 9, 12 or 18-inch filler section.
HOW TO ORDER
Berko’s factory model number is made up of groups of numerals and
letters to provide a complete description of the product.  A typical fac-
tory model number will consist of six groups.
EXAMPLE:  If you want a 28” CSL heater, 3” x 5-1/2” case size, 500
watts at 120 volts, with a built-in single pole thermostat and discon-
nect switch, this is what you should order:
I II III IV V VI
CSLAS 2 250 12 1 TDS
I CASE SIZE
CSLAS - 3” X 5-1/2”     CSLAM - 5” X 7”    CSLAL - 5” X 14”
II LENGTH INDICATOR
The following numbers in this group designate the length of the
heater body as follows:
2 - 28”     3 - 3’ 4 = 4’ 5 = 5’ 6 = 6’ 8 = 8’ 10 = 10’
III  OUTPUT - WATTS INDICATOR
Standard Watt Densities are 125W/ft, 188 W/ft, 250 W/ft for all
case sizes.  For CSLAM & CSLAL, additional watt densities are
375 W/ft, 500 W/ft, 564 W/ft, 625 W/ft and 750 W/ft.
IV VOLTAGE
Identify the heater voltage using these two digit numbers:
12 = 120V          20 = 208V          24 = 240V          27 = 277V
V PHASE
Identify voltage phase using these single digit numbers:
1 = 1 phase          3 = 3 phase
VI OPTIONAL BUILT-IN CONTROLS
Specify optional controls to be built into the heater by the letters
shown in parentheses in control specification chart above.
* 2 required for 3-phase units and single-phase units over 20 amps
CSLAM2
or
CSLAL2
CSLAM3
or
CSLAL3
CSLAM4
or
CSLAL4
CSLAM5
or
CSLAL5
CSLAM6
or
CSLAL6
CSLAM8
or
CSLAL8
CSLAM10
or
CSLAL10
CSLAM & CSLAL SELECTION CHART
CSLAS SELECTION CHART
28 in.
3 ft.
4 ft.
5 ft.
6 ft.
8 ft.
10 ft.
125
188